354 Phenomenex
UL
TR
ON
 E
S
/ U
LT

• For all new methods we recommend Luna columns
• Spherical, silica material
Ordering Information
Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 3.0
/10pk
3 μm ODS (20) 00B-0205-E0 00D-0205-E0 00F-0205-E0 — AJ0-4287
5 μm C8 — — 00F-2134-E0 00G-2134-E0 AJ0-4290
5 μm ODS (20) — — 00F-0206-E0 00G-0206-E0 AJ0-4287
5 μm ODS (30) — 00D-0351-E0 00F-0351-E0 00G-0351-E0* AJ0-4287
for ID: 3.2-8.0 mm
Ultremex™
Ordering Information
5 μm Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
Cartridges (mm)
Phases 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 3.0
/10pk
C8 00F-0047-E0 — AJ0-4290
C18 00F-0048-E0 00G-0048-E0 AJ0-4287
for ID: 3.2-8.0 mm SecurityGuard™ Analytical Cartridges require holder, Part No.: KJ0-4282
Ultron® ES
Manufactured by Shinwa Chemical Industries, Ltd.
• Two complementary protein-based chiral